
Judge's Signatures

2019 MEGA Spring Invite
Meet Results
Mar 1-3, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/4/2019 2:14:26 PM

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Majeski358
CITY CLUB

9.275 9.375 9.5259.375 37.550
1 7T 4T 6 1 

1 

Bethany Hicklin344
Kids Spot

9.100 9.425 9.7009.250 37.475
8T 4T 9T 2T 2 

2 

Jordyn Golden345
Kids Spot

9.250 9.500 9.6258.950 37.325
2T 3 24T 5 3 

3 

Elle Huhsman342
Kids Spot

8.925 9.525 9.2509.425 37.125
19 1T 3 20T 4 

4 

Taylor Smith341
Kids Spot

8.850 9.425 9.3509.325 36.950
21T 4T 6T 12T 5 

5 

Jasmin Mendoza348
MEGA

9.050 9.300 9.4509.125 36.925
11T 9T 17T 8T 6 

6 

Elli Maras337
EGA

9.200 9.200 9.3759.100 36.875
4T 16 19 11 7 

7 

Grace Johnson357
CITY CLUB

9.150 9.225 9.1009.300 36.775
7 15 8 29T 8 

8 

Sarah Mshar322
Gemini

8.475 9.175 9.6509.450 36.750
43 17T 2 4 9T

9T

Meredith Henry351
MEGA

9.250 9.250 9.1009.150 36.750
2T 14 14T 29T 9T

9T

Leonie Herrmann356
CITY CLUB

8.950 8.775 9.3259.525 36.575
16T 35T 1 14T 11 

11 

Donna Peterson347
MEGA

8.750 9.425 9.0259.325 36.525
24T 4T 6T 35T 12 

12 

Isla Lazzari354
CITY CLUB

8.600 9.175 9.4009.225 36.400
32T 17T 11 10 13 

13 

Katie Ericson343
Kids Spot

8.900 9.275 8.8759.250 36.300
20 12T 9T 43T 14 

14 

Olivia Adams355
CITY CLUB

9.100 9.100 9.1508.900 36.250
8T 24T 27T 26T 15 

15 

Payton Babcock340
Kids Spot

8.675 9.125 9.2509.175 36.225
29T 21T 13 20T 16 

16 

Brynn Kerber352
MEGA

8.950 9.525 9.5008.200 36.175
16T 1T 49T 7 17T

17T

Cassidy Chiovari329
EGA

8.775 8.875 9.3259.200 36.175
23 31T 12 14T 17T

17T

Ivy Olender361
MEGA

8.500 9.375 9.1259.125 36.125
42 7T 17T 28 19 

19 

ISA Alba338
EGA

9.050 8.725 9.2259.050 36.050
11T 41 20T 24T 20 

20 

Grace Schmit362
MEGA

8.675 9.300 9.1508.775 35.900
29T 9T 33T 26T 21 

21 

Abby Reilley318
EGA

8.600 9.275 8.9509.050 35.875
32T 12T 20T 39T 22 

22 

Delainey Baran336
EGA

8.700 9.125 9.0508.950 35.825
27T 21T 24T 33T 23 

23 

Maddie Wheatley333
EGA

8.450 8.875 9.1009.375 35.800
44 31T 4T 29T 24T

24T
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Alex Lake346
Kids Spot

9.000 8.700 9.3258.775 35.800
15 42T 33T 14T 24T

24T

Mackenzie Mason327
IGI

9.200 8.800 9.4508.150 35.600
4T 34 52 8T 26 

26 

Maddie Moulton363
MEGA

8.850 8.825 8.9758.900 35.550
21T 33 27T 38 27 

27 

Anna Randall364
MEGA

8.550 8.775 9.2508.950 35.525
37T 35T 24T 20T 28 

28 

Kassidy Papa359
MEGA

8.725 8.375 9.2509.150 35.500
26 48 14T 20T 29 

29 

Brynn Krantz320
Gemini

9.050 8.125 9.7008.600 35.475
11T 52T 40T 2T 30 

30 

Madeline Dougherty309
EGA

8.350 9.300 8.6009.150 35.400
48 9T 14T 55 31 

31 

Taylor Duckett349
MEGA

9.200 9.025 9.3507.775 35.350
4T 27T 57 12T 32 

32 

Emily Seyller339
EGA

8.950 9.025 8.6508.625 35.250
16T 27T 39 53 33 

33 

Jessie Allen353
CITY CLUB

9.050 8.600 8.7508.800 35.200
11T 45T 31T 49T 34 

34 

Amanda Muehlnickel304
UGA

8.550 8.750 8.7509.050 35.100
37* 39T 20T 49T 35T

35T

Taylor Mowry303
UGA

8.550 8.775 8.8758.900 35.100
37* 35T 27T 43T 35T

35T

Breezy Frankland331
EGA

8.150 9.050 9.2258.650 35.075
52 26 37T 24T 37 

37 

Keelin O'Connor312
EGA

8.300 9.150 8.8508.600 34.900
49 20 40T 45 38 

38 

Caroline Engel325
IGI

9.100 8.675 9.3257.750 34.850
8T 44 58T 14T 39 

39 

Audrey Parrott321
Gemini

8.000 9.175 8.6259.000 34.800
53T 17T 23 54 40 

40 

Sophie Morrissey323
Gemini

8.750 9.125 9.0507.825 34.750
24T 21T 55 33T 41 

41 

Sophia Homewood317
EGA

8.400 8.600 8.9258.800 34.725
45T 45T 31T 42 42 

42 

Flynn Meyer308
UGA

8.700 9.100 8.8008.100 34.700
27T 24T 53 47T 43 

43 

Ava Widlarz316
EGA

8.400 8.500 9.0258.750 34.675
45T 47 35 35T 44 

44 

Jacqueline Kogen324
Gemini

8.600 8.275 9.3008.200 34.375
32T 49 49T 18 45T

45T

Jolie Geier310
EGA

8.550 8.700 8.8258.300 34.375
37T 42T 47 46 45T

45T

Caitlin Schmit360
MEGA

8.650 8.075 9.1008.450 34.275
31 56T 44 29T 47 

47 

Andy Dillenburg332
EGA

8.575 8.075 8.7508.725 34.125
36 56T 36 49T 48 

48 
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Lyla Folden335
EGA

7.900 8.950 9.2757.950 34.075
57 29 54 19 49 

49 

Jada Johnson307
UGA

8.525 8.125 8.9508.400 34.000
41 52T 45T 39T 50T

50T

Katelin Cook315
EGA

8.600 8.775 8.4508.175 34.000
32T 35T 51 56 50T

50T

Ellie Dobbertin334
EGA

8.200 8.200 8.8008.600 33.800
51 50 40T 47T 52 

52 

Lauren Sharp311
EGA

8.000 8.750 8.4008.400 33.550
53T 39T 45T 57 53 

53 

Bella DiGiovanni330
EGA

8.250 8.025 9.0258.225 33.525
50 58 48 35T 54 

54 

Ava Mehren314
EGA

7.950 8.150 8.1758.850 33.125
55T 51 30 59 55 

55 

Maddie Hellrung306
UGA

8.400 7.650 8.7007.750 32.500
45T 59 58T 52 56 

56 

Grace Duncan305
UGA

7.750 7.150 8.9508.500 32.350
58 60 43 39T 57 

57 

Abbygail Carlson313
EGA

7.950 8.100 8.2257.800 32.075
55T 55 56 58 58 

58 

Holly Lyczak319
Gemini

0.000 8.925 9.7508.650 27.325
59T 30 37T 1 59 

59 

Angie Karavitis326
IGI

0.000 8.125 0.0000.000 8.125
59T 52T 60 60 60 

60 
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